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Commodity State Delivery Centres

Gujarat

Delhi

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

West Bengal

Sequel Logistics (P) Ltd., Door No. 53/2543 B, Kattunilathu House, Ponnurunni, Vyttila S.O., Ernakulam, Kerala -682019

Ahmedabad

New Delhi

Mumbai

Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, Ashish Product, Ground Floor, Plot No 23,   MIDC Main Road, MIDC Andheri, Mumbai – 400093

Maharashtra

Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, No.12/C/2, S.P. Developed Plot, Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai-600032

Tamil Nadu

Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd., 76 C, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata – 700014, West Bengal

Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, E1/18, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi – 110055, Delhi

Brink’s India Private Limited- N35-36, ACLC-2 SITE, Opp Gate No.6, Cargo Terminal, Near New Custom House, IGI Airport,   New Delhi – 110037,Delhi

Brink’s India Private Limited- Unit 1,CS # 565 Mazgaon Division, Opp. Byculla Railway Station, Jetha Compound II, Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar Road, Byculla 

(East),Mumbai-400027

Maharashtra

Brink’s India Private Limited- No.6A, (NP) Developed Plot, Ekkaduthangal, Chennai 600 032,Tamil Nadu

Brink’s India Private Limited, Ground , First & Second floor, D- 43 East Rajapur, P.O. Santoshpur , P.S. Survey Park , Kolkata – 700075,West Bengal

Brink’s India Private Limited, Grd Floor, Plot No. 27&28, Road no. 01,Temple Road, Balamrai Society, Mahendra Hills, Secunderabad, Hyderabad- 

500026,Telangana

Brink’s India Private Limited, 2 B BLOCK, KOLANDAPPA GARDEN, 15TH CROSS, ANEPALAYA, ADUGODI POST, BENGALURU - 560030,Karnataka

Brink’s India Private Limited, Door No.27/87, Plot No.198, Survey No.703/9, 9TH CROSS ROAD, GIRINAGAR, KADAVANTRA, ERNAKULAM,  KOCHI-682020 

,Kerala

Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd

29/B, Shrimali Society, Opp. Passport Seva Kendra, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009

Kochi

Tamil Nadu

West Bengal

SILVER KG Total

-

-

SILVER KG Gujarat Ahmedabad

Brink’s India Private Limited - Plot No. 28/15/1, Opp Nobat Singh Chambers, Near Dudheswar Pani Tanki, Mahakali Mandir Road, Tavadipura,  Ahmedabad – 

380004
999

GOLD Total

999

Brink’s India Private Limited - Plot No. 28/15/1, Opp Nobat Singh Chambers, Near Dudheswar Pani Tanki, Mahakali Mandir Road, Tavadipura,  Ahmedabad – 

380004
999

-

999

Vault Name & Address

-

Purity

Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd

29/B, Shrimali Society, Opp. Passport Seva Kendra, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009
999

SILVER Total

Vault Name & Address

995

Gujarat Ahmedabad

999

999

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.000

0.000

Stocks  Eligible for Exchange Delivery (In Kgs)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Stocks  Eligible for Exchange Delivery (In Kgs)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

995

0.0000

Vault Name & Address

0.0000

Stocks  Eligible for Exchange Delivery (In Kgs)

999

Purity

SILVER

GOLD MINI Total

995

0.000Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd

29/B, Shrimali Society, Opp. Passport Seva Kendra, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009

Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd

29/B, Shrimali Society, Opp. Passport Seva Kendra, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009

Purity

0.000

0.0000

0.000

Brink’s India Private Limited - Plot No. 28/15/1, Opp Nobat Singh Chambers, Near Dudheswar Pani Tanki, Mahakali Mandir Road, Tavadipura,  Ahmedabad – 

380004

995

995

GOLD MINI Gujarat Ahmedabad

0.0000

0.0000

995

999

995

999

995

999

0.0000

GOLD

0.0000

999

Brink’s India Private Limited - Plot No. 28/15/1, Opp Nobat Singh Chambers, Near Dudheswar Pani Tanki, Mahakali Mandir Road, Tavadipura,  Ahmedabad – 

380004

0.0000

995
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Chennai

Kolkata

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Vault Name & Address

Non-Agri Commodities

Purity Stocks  Eligible for Exchange Delivery (In Kgs)

999

995

999

995

999

995

0.0000

0.0000

999

995

999

995

999

995

999

995

999

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

 BSE - PUBLIC


